Knacc

5 knacc

6 Knacc

7 Knacc

8 Knacc

9 Knacc

YyebHbIN
npeameT

Pycckuin f3blk
MaTtemaTuka
OKpyxXawwuin mup

Pycckuit a3blk
Martematuka
Nctopusa
buonorus

WcTopus
eorpaua
O6u,ecTBoO3HaHKe
PyCcCKuiA A3bIK
buonoruns
Martematumka

AHTNNACKNIA 93bIK
O6uecTBo3HaHNE
PyccKuit a3blk
bruonorusa
leorpaus
MaTtematuka
dunsmka

Nctopus
Meorpadus
Xnmus

Cpoku

npoBegeHNA

15,17 ceHTa6p4

22 ceHTAGpSA
24 ceHTA6pA

17 ceHTAGpPA
22 ceHTAGpS
29 ceHTA6pS
25 ceHTAbGpSA

01 okTa6pA
06 okTAGpA
08 okTAGpS
23 ceHTA6pS
29 ceHTA6pS
25 ceHTAGpSA

08-09 okTa6p#

17 ceHTAGpPA
01 okTAGpA
15 ceHTAGpA
24 ceHTAGpPSA
06 okTA6pS
22 ceHTab6pS
29 ceHTAGpSA
29 ceHTAGpSA
22 ceHTab6pS

SI/IDEKK

B Twus

[MpnkKa3 Ng

Bpems

15.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

09.50
09.50
09.50
09.50
09.50
09.50
09.50
09.50
09.50
09.50
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Ayautopus

5A-27
56 - 28
5B-25
5r-26
50-29
5E-30

6A-33
6b —34
6B - 32
6r-38
6/-31

7TA-24
76-21
7B-22
7r-23
70-14
7E-13

8A-25
8b-27
8B-29
8r-30
8M 28
8/1-26

9A-21
95-38
9r-22
9/-34
9E-24
9M-23



